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Prosper is a place where everyone matters.  

Town of Prosper 

Community Library  

 

Physical Address: 

700 North Coleman 

Prosper, Texas 75078 

 

Mailing Address: 

P.O. Box 307 

Prosper, Texas 75078 

 

Phone: 469.219.2499 

Fax: 972.346-9115 

 

www.prospertx.gov 

 

Monthly Community            

Library Report 

Stats at a Glance  

Days Open - 22 Days (125 hours) 

Collection Value - $241,374 

10 Meetings with 26 in attendance 

10 Programs with 608 in attendance 

Saturday, June 11, 2016—Kick-Off Event  

Tuesday, June 14, 2016— Fairytale Program 

Thursday, June 16, 2016— Fairytale  Storytime 

Friday, June 17, 2016— Fun Friday at Frontier 

Saturday, June 18, 2016— Book Trail Reveal Party 

Tuesday, June 21, 2016— Superhero Program 

Thursday, June 23, 2016—Superhero Storytime 

Friday, June 24, 2016— Fun Friday at Frontier 

Tuesday, June 28, 2016— Bricks for Kidz 

Thursday, June 30, 2016—Vacation/Beach Storytime 

June Events 
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Computer Hours 
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Library Visits 
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Children’s Circulation 2654 Items 

Adult Circulation 692 Items 
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 316 Children Participating 
 41 Teens Participating 

Book Trail Reveal Party 

      Superhero Program 

 Summer Events 

Bricks for Kidz    Western Theme   


